
Autumn 2023 Computer Science Bachelor's Thesis Seminar timetable
Group 1 Thursday 7.12. (9:15–11:55) Location: T4 (A140), Konemiehentie 2

Time Presenter Main opponent Presentation opponent

9:15–9:35 Elias Männistö Eemeli Vähäpassi (eemeli.vahapassi@aalto.fi) Joonas Sorvari (joonas.e.sorvari@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Sanna Suoranta

9:35–9:55 Juho Soininen Tuukka Pihlaja (tuukka.pihlaja@aalto.fi) Hilma Kokkoniemi (hilma.kokkoniemi@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Sanna Suoranta

9:55-10:15 Joonas Sorvari Emma Astikainen (emma.astikainen@aalto.fi) Eemeli Vähäpassi (eemeli.vahapassi@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Sanna Suoranta

10:15-10:35 Hilma Kokkoniemi Elias Männistö (elias.mannisto@aalto.fi) Tuukka Pihlaja (tuukka.pihlaja@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Lauri Malmi

10:35-10:55 BREAK

10:55-11:15 Eemeli Vähäpassi Juho Soininen (juho.soininen@aalto.fi) Emma Astikainen (emma.astikainen@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Mikko Kiviharju

11:15-11:35 Tuukka Pihlaja Joonas Sorvari (joonas.e.sorvari@aalto.fi) Elias Männistö (elias.mannisto@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Sari Kujala

11:35-11:55 Emma Astikainen Hilma Kokkoniemi (hilma.kokkoniemi@aalto.fi) Juho Soininen (juho.soininen@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Sanna Suoranta



Autumn 2023 Computer Science Bachelor's Thesis Seminar timetable
Group 2 Thursday 7.12. (13:15–15:55) Location: T4 (A140), Konemiehentie 2

Time Presenter Main opponent Presentation opponent

13:15-13:35 Mikael Pernu Jaakko Alasaari (jaakko.alasaari@aalto.fi) Lauri Aarnio (lauri.aarnio@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Kerttu Pollari-Malmi

13:35-13:55 Samuli Raivio Visa Pollari (visa.pollari@aalto.fi) Mikael Pernu (mikael.l.pernu@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Parinya Chalermsook

13:55-14:15 Heidi Lindroos Mikael Pernu (mikael.l.pernu@aalto.fi) Anttoni Koivu (anttoni.koivu@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Parinya Chalermsook

14:15-14:35 BREAK

14:35-14:55 Lauri Aarnio Samuli Raivio (samuli.raivio@aalto.fi) Jaakko Alasaari (jaakko.alasaari@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Pauli Kemppinen

14:55-15:15 Anttoni Koivu Heidi Lindroos (heidi.lindroos@aalto.fi) Visa Pollari (visa.pollari@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Petteri Kaski

15:15-15:35 Jaakko Alasaari Lauri Aarnio (lauri.aarnio@aalto.fi) Samuli Raivio (samuli.raivio@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Petteri Kaski

15:35-15:55 Visa Pollari Anttoni Koivu (anttoni.koivu@aalto.fi) Heidi Lindroos (heidi.lindroos@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Juho Hirvonen



Autumn 2023 Computer Science Bachelor's Thesis Seminar timetable
Group 3 Friday 8.12. (9:15–11:55) Location: T4 (A140), Konemiehentie 2

Time Presenter Main opponent Presentation opponent

9:15–9:35 Lauri Lappalainen Roosa Rauhala (roosa.rauhala@aalto.fi) Meeri Manninen (meeri.manninen@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Yan Xia / Barbara Keller

9:35–9:55 Johannes Salmenkylä Markus Kirjonen (markus.j.kirjonen@aalto.fi) Alex Kotjukov (alex.kotjukov@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Lauri Malmi

9:55-10:15 Meeri Manninen Luukas Kumpulainen (luukas.kumpulainen@aalto.fi) Roosa Rauhala (roosa.rauhala@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Maedeh Ghorbanian Zolbin

10:15-10:35 Alex Kotjukov Lauri Lappalainen (lauri.s.lappalainen@aalto.fi) Markus Kirjonen (markus.j.kirjonen@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Johanna Ylipulli

10:35-10:55 BREAK

10:55-11:15 Roosa Rauhala Johannes Salmenkylä (johannes.salmenkyla@aalto.fi) Luukas Kumpulainen (luukas.kumpulainen@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Tommi Gröhn

11:15-11:35 Markus Kirjonen Meeri Manninen (meeri.manninen@aalto.fi) Lauri Lappalainen (lauri.s.lappalainen@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Tommi Gröhn

11:35-11:55 Luukas Kumpulainen Alex Kotjukov (alex.kotjukov@aalto.fi) Johannes Salmenkylä (johannes.salmenkyla@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Nguyen Luong



Autumn 2023 Computer Science Bachelor's Thesis Seminar timetable
Group 4 Friday 8.12. (13:15–16:35) Location: T4 (A140), Konemiehentie 2

Time Presenter Main opponent Presentation opponent

13:15-13:35 Alex Willman Elmeri Huikko (elmeri.huikko@aalto.fi) Mikko Särkkälä (mikko.sarkkala@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Sanna Suoranta

13:35-13:55 Juho Paakkanen Leo Pulkkinen (leo.pulkkinen@aalto.fi) Samu Paakkari (samu.paakkari@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Juho Vepsäläinen

13:55-14:15 Jaakko Pentinsaari Alex Willman (alex.willman@aalto.fi) Elmeri Huikko (elmeri.huikko@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Juho Vepsäläinen

14:15-14:35 BREAK

14:35-14:55 Jussi Lehtonen Juho Paakkanen (juho.paakkanen@aalto.fi) Leo Pulkkinen (leo.pulkkinen@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Petri Vuorimaa

14:55-15:15 Mikko Särkkälä Jaakko Pentinsaari (jaakko.pentinsaari@aalto.fi) Alex Willman (alex.willman@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Matti Siekkinen

15:15-15:35 Samu Paakkari Jussi Lehtonen (jussi.j.lehtonen@aalto.fi) Juho Paakkanen (juho.paakkanen@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Matti Siekkinen

15:35-15:55 BREAK

15:55-16:15 Elmeri Huikko Mikko Särkkälä (mikko.sarkkala@aalto.fi) Jaakko Pentinsaari (jaakko.pentinsaari@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Mikko Kiviharju

16:15-16:35 Leo Pulkkinen Samu Paakkari (samu.paakkari@aalto.fi) Jussi Lehtonen (jussi.j.lehtonen@aalto.fi)

Instructor: Frederick Gent


